
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200101030000
02211

01/03/2001
02:42:22 PM

CALERA
COUNTRY LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

CALERA
COUNTRY LLC

199901040000
02211

01/04/1999
02:12:26 PM

COMPUTER
SERVICES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

COMPUTER
SERVICES INC

198109010000
94560

09/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RHODES &
ACTON INC

22 22

199006280001
88790

06/28/1990
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

BUCK CREEK
TEXTILE
MILLS

42 22

198810120003
08860

10/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HOWARD-
MINSHEW
GOLF SERV

37 221

199003220000
79220

03/22/1990
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* CORP
AMENDMENT

SPRING
CREEK
WATER
AUTHOR

41 221

198102020000
11290

02/02/1981
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

COLUMBIANA
SERVICE INS
AG

21 221

198701050000
00920

01/05/1987
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

WOODMASTE
R HOMES INC

32 221

199504040000
85961

04/04/1995
01:24:49 PM

B & G
ENVIRONMEN
TAL AND
SAFETY
CONSULTANT
S IN C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

B & G
ENVIRONMEN
TAL AND
SAFETY
CONSULTANT
S IN, C

199509280002
73181

09/28/1995
11:36:38 AM

ADVANTAGE
MACHINERY
SERVICES &
CONTRACTOR
S IN C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ADVANTAGE
MACHINERY
SERVICES &
CONTRACTOR
S IN, C

199505080001
20521

05/08/1995
02:32:23 PM

BRYNLEIGH
ESTATES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
IN C

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

BRYNLEIGH
ESTATES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
IN, C

199512290003
72301

12/29/1995
08:27:20 AM

CAHABA
COAL
ENGINEERING
AND LAND
SURVEYING
IN C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAHABA
COAL
ENGINEERING
AND LAND
SURVEYING
IN, C

199903260001
27471

03/26/1999
10:34:56 AM

OAK
MOUNTAIN
HIGH SCHOOL
ATHLETIC
BOOSTERS IN
C

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

OAK
MOUNTAIN
HIGH SCHOOL
ATHLETIC
BOOSTERS
IN, C

199603110000
78731

03/11/1996
09:40:59 AM

GEOGRAPHIC
AL &
ENVIRONMEN
TAL DATA
SERVICES IN
C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

GEOGRAPHIC
AL &
ENVIRONMEN
TAL DATA
SERVICES IN,
C



199604100001
16761

04/10/1996
11:04:27 AM

INTERNATION
AL BUMPER &
PLASTICS OF
ALABAMA IN C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

INTERNATION
AL BUMPER &
PLASTICS OF
ALABAMA IN,
C

200109170004
00441

09/17/2001
09:35:12 AM

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S'
ASSOCIATION
IN C

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S'
ASSOCIATION
IN, C

199601300000
29711

01/30/1996
08:41:53 AM

OAKCREST
SECTOR TWO
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
IN C

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

OAKCREST
SECTOR TWO
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
IN, C

198901130000
13520

01/13/1989
12:00:00 AM

BE&K CONST
CO

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BEK-DANCO
CONST CO
INC

37 830

199303260000
82061

03/26/1993
11:23:09 AM

C & C
VENTURES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

C & C
VENTURES
INC

198804200001
13050

04/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

KEY-ROYAL
AUTOMOTIVE
CO

PARTNERSHI
P

KEY-ROYAL
REALTY NO.
VI

35 751

199605210001
64121

05/21/1996
10:06:02 AM

C & C
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO C & C
PROPERTIES
LLC

201008160002
60480

08/16/2010
09:23:45 AM

C & C
CUSTOMS

LLC
DISSOLUTION

199907140002
94781

07/14/1999
10:52:27 AM

C & C
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO C & C
SOLUTIONS
LLC

199909300004
07271

09/30/1999
10:03:34 AM

C I G INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

C I G INC

200202270000
96251

02/27/2002
02:48:08 PM

C & C REALTY
LLC

LIMITED L CO C & C REALTY
LLC

200005080001
50461

05/08/2000
11:00:50 AM

G & G
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO G & G
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

199904160001
61621

04/16/1999
09:09:36 AM

C & C
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO C & C
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200002030000
34501

02/03/2000
11:13:23 AM

C & K
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

C & K
SERVICES INC

201312110004
77590

12/11/2013
01:56:49 PM

C&G
SOLUTIONS

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200108020003
21331

08/02/2001
12:56:01 AM

G & G
CONSULTANT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

G & G
CONSULTANT
S INC


