Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101030000 02211	01/03/2001 02:42:22 PM	CALERA COUNTRY LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION	CALERA COUNTRY LLC						
199901040000 02211	01/04/1999 02:12:26 PM	COMPUTER SERVICES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	COMPUTER SERVICES INC						
198109010000 94560	09/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RHODES & ACTON INC	22	22				
199006280001 38790	06/28/1990 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	BUCK CREEK TEXTILE MILLS	42	22				
198810120003 08860	10/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HOWARD- MINSHEW GOLF SERV	37	221				
199003220000 79220	03/22/1990 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		CORP AMENDMENT	SPRING CREEK WATER AUTHOR	41	221				
198102020000 11290	02/02/1981 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	COLUMBIANA SERVICE INS AG	21	221				
198701050000 00920	01/05/1987 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	WOODMASTE R HOMES INC	32	221				
199504040000 85961	04/04/1995 01:24:49 PM	B & G ENVIRONMEN TAL AND SAFETY CONSULTANT S IN C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	B & G ENVIRONMEN TAL AND SAFETY CONSULTANT S IN, C						
199509280002 73181	09/28/1995 11:36:38 AM	ADVANTAGE MACHINERY SERVICES & CONTRACTOR S IN C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ADVANTAGE MACHINERY SERVICES & CONTRACTOR S IN, C						
199505080001 20521	05/08/1995 02:32:23 PM	BRYNLEIGH ESTATES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION IN C		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	BRYNLEIGH ESTATES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION IN, C						
199512290003 72301	12/29/1995 08:27:20 AM	CAHABA COAL ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING IN C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CAHABA COAL ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING IN, C						
199903260001 27471	03/26/1999 10:34:56 AM	OAK MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTERS IN C		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	OAK MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTERS IN, C						
199603110000 78731	03/11/1996 09:40:59 AM	GEOGRAPHIC AL & ENVIRONMEN TAL DATA SERVICES IN C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	GEOGRAPHIC AL & ENVIRONMEN TAL DATA SERVICES IN, C						

199604100001 16761	04/10/1996 11:04:27 AM	INTERNATION AL BUMPER & PLASTICS OF ALABAMA IN C	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	INTERNATION AL BUMPER & PLASTICS OF ALABAMA IN, C				
200109170004 00441	09/17/2001 09:35:12 AM	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S'	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S'				
		ASSOCIATION IN C		ASSOCIATION IN, C				
199601300000 29711	01/30/1996 08:41:53 AM	OAKCREST SECTOR TWO HOMEOWNER	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	OAKCREST SECTOR TWO HOMEOWNER S				
		ASSOCIATION IN C		ASSOCIATION IN, C				
198901130000 13520	01/13/1989 12:00:00 AM	BE&K CONST CO	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BEK-DANCO CONST CO INC	37	830		
199303260000 82061	03/26/1993 11:23:09 AM	C & C VENTURES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	C & C VENTURES INC				
198804200001 13050	04/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	KEY-ROYAL AUTOMOTIVE CO	PARTNERSHI P	KEY-ROYAL REALTY NO. VI	35	751		
199605210001 64121	05/21/1996 10:06:02 AM	C & C PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	C & C PROPERTIES LLC				
201008160002 60480	08/16/2010 09:23:45 AM	C & C CUSTOMS	LLC DISSOLUTION					
199907140002 94781	07/14/1999 10:52:27 AM	C & C SOLUTIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO	C & C SOLUTIONS LLC				
199909300004 07271	09/30/1999 10:03:34 AM	CIGINC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	C I G INC				
200202270000 96251	02/27/2002 02:48:08 PM	C & C REALTY LLC	LIMITED L CO	C & C REALTY LLC				
200005080001 50461	05/08/2000 11:00:50 AM	G & G CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LIMITED L CO	G & G CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				
199904160001 61621	04/16/1999 09:09:36 AM	C & C CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LIMITED L CO	C & C CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				
200002030000 34501	02/03/2000 11:13:23 AM	C & K SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	C & K SERVICES INC				
201312110004 77590	12/11/2013 01:56:49 PM	C&G SOLUTIONS	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION					
200108020003 21331	08/02/2001 12:56:01 AM	G & G CONSULTANT S INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	G & G CONSULTANT S INC				